
7055 ARGYLL ROAD  •  EDMONTON, AB
PH:  780-463-8181

PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

SCHEDULE
 OF EVENTS

PURE CASINO EDMONTON

FEBRUARY 22 - MARCH 8, 2026



PURE CASINO EDMONTON  RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE, AT 
ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. PURE CASINO EDMONTON  IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY 

TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF.
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

50,000 15 MIN6PM

DATE TIME EVENT
START
STACK

ROUND
LENGTH

12PMTHURS
FEB 26 25,000 30 MIN

FRI
FEB 27 1PM 30,000 40 MIN

SUN
FEB 22 1PM 1 IN 10 LANDMARK SATELLITE

WIN T$ VALUED AT $1,900  •  CASINO YELLOWHEAD

SATELLITE 1 IN 7.5 WIN A SEAT TO MAIN EVENT
VALUED AT $1,100  •  CASINO YELLOWHEAD

SATELLITE 1 IN 7.5 WIN A SEAT TO MAIN EVENT
VALUED AT $1,100  •  CASINO EDMONTON

1 IN 10 LANDMARK SATELLITE
WIN T$ VALUED AT $1,900  •  CASINO EDMONTON

20,000 20 MIN

TUES
FEB 24 6:30PM 20,000 20 MIN

WED
FEB 25 6:30PM 20,000 15 MIN

MON
FEB 23 6:30PM 20,000 15 MIN

20,000 20 MIN

25,000 20 MIN5PM

40,000 40 MIN1PM

SAT, MAR 7 40,000 40 MIN1PM

25,000 20 MIN6PM

SUN, MAR 8 N/A 60 MIN12PM N/A

25,000 20 MIN2PM

25,000 20 MIN6PM

SAT
FEB 28 1PM 30,000 40 MIN

SUN
MAR 1 1PM N/A N/A 40 MIN

MON
MAR 2 1PM1PM 25,000 30 MIN

TUES
MAR 3 1PM 30,000 30 MIN

THURS
MAR 5 12PM 50,000 40 MIN

WED
MAR 4 1PM

20,000 20 MIN

25,000 30 MIN2PM

7:30PM

1 IN 7.5 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

1 IN 7.5 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

1 IN 7.5 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

7:30PM

25,000 20 MIN6PM

25,000 20 MIN

20,000 15 MIN

5PM

30,000 30 MIN

5PM 40,000 15 MIN

20,000 15 MIN7:30PM

25,000 25 MIN5PM

20,000 15 MIN7:30PM

FRI
MAR 6 12PM N/A N/A 40 MIN

1 IN 7.5 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 20,000 15 MIN7:30PM

1 IN 10 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO WIN
T$ VALUED AT $1,900

1 IN 10 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO WIN
T$ VALUED AT $1,900

20,000 20 MIN7:30PM 1 IN 10 LANDMARK SATELLITE TO WIN
T$ VALUED AT $1,900

7:30PM



1

2

3

4

5

6

100

200

300

400

600

800

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

300 - 600

400 - 800

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

15 MIN BREAK / REGISTRATION ENDS

7

8

9

10

11

12

1,000

1,200

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

13

14

15

16

17

18

4,000

5,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 100S

19

20

21

22

23

24

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

A PLAYER WHO ACCUMULATES 200,000 IN TOURNAMENT CHIPS ("THE LANDMARK") OR MORE WILL INSTANTLY BE AWARDED ONE (1) 
TOURNAMENT PRIZE. UPON VERIFICATION FROM THE TOURNAMENT SUPERVISOR THAT THE PLAYER HAS ACHIEVED THE LANDMARK, 
THE PLAYER WILL CEASE PLAY AND THE TOTAL OF HIS/HER CHIPS WILL BE REMOVED FROM PLAY. THE TOURNAMENT WILL CONCLUDE 
WHEN THE NUMBER OF PLAYERS REMAINING IS EQUAL TO THE NUMBER OF PRIZES GENERATED BASED ON THE TOURNAMENT PRIZE 

FORMULA, LESS THE AMOUNT OF PLAYERS WHO HAVE PREVIOUSLY WON THE PRIZE BY REACHING THE LANDMARK.

EXCESS MONEY PAID OUT
TO LAST NON-SEAT

WINNER!

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 7

SEE SCHEDULE FOR DATES & TIMES

LANDMARK SATELLITE
1 IN 10 T$ VALUED AT $1,900

STARTING CHIPS:  20,000 | BLINDS:  20 MIN
BUY-IN:  $200  |  REGISTRATION:  $20

REACH 200,000 IN CHIPS - YOU AUTOMATICALLY WIN YOUR SEATS



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

100

200

300

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

15 MINUTE BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS /

REMOVE 100S

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

8,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

15 MINUTE BREAK /
REMOVE 500S

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

EXCESS MONEY PAID OUT
TO LAST NON-SEAT

WINNER!

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 9

SEE SCHEDULE FOR DATES & TIMES
LANDMARK SATELLITE
1 IN 7.5 SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

STARTING CHIPS:  20,000 | BLINDS:  15 MIN
BUY-IN:  $155  |  REGISTRATION:  $15

PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT 
NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY 

AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF.  FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM



EVENT 1 - SENIORS 50+

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  30 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40 LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 9

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26 @ 12PM

15 MIN BREAK / REMOVE 100s

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

45 MINUTE DINNER BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS

15 MINUTE BREAK

9

10

11

12

1,200

1,500

2,000

2,500

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

13

14

15

16

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000s

17

18

19

20

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

21

22

23

24

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

25

26

27

28

50,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

50,000 - 100,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

29

30

31

32

120,000

160,000

200,000

250,000

60,000 - 120,000

80,000 - 160,000

100,000 - 200,000

125,000 - 250,000

5

6

7

8

500

600

800

1,000

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 30 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF.  TOP 10% OF THE FIELD 
WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM



EVENT 2 - NLH 1ST CHANCE

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  20 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

15 MINUTE DINNER BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS /

/ REMOVE 100s

15 MINUTE BREAK

10

11

12

13

14

15

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000s

16

17

18

19

20

21

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

22

23

24

25

26

27

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

5

6

7

8

9

500

600

800

1,000

1,200

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 30 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF.  TOP 10% OF THE FIELD 
WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26 @ 5PM



1

2

3

100

200

300

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

15 MINUTE BREAK

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 40 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

4

5

6

400

500

600

200 - 400

300 - 500

300 - 600

15 MINUTE BREAK

7

8

9

800

1,000

1,200

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

10

11

12

1,500

2,000

2,500

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

45 MIN DINNER BREAK / REG ENDS
/ REMOVE 100s

30 MIN DINNER BREAK / REMOVE 1000s

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500s

13

14

15

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

16

17

18

6,000

8,000

10,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

19

20

21

12,000

15,000

20,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

22

23

24

25,000

30,000

40,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

25

26

27

50,000

60,000

80,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 5000s

28

29

30

100,000

60,000

80,000

50,000 - 100,000

120,000 - 120,000

160,000 - 160,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

EVENT 3 - NLH MULTI DAY

CHIPS:  30,000 | BLINDS:  40 MINUTES
BUY-IN:  $600  |  REGISTRATION:  $70

REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

DAY 1A - FRI, FEB 27 @ 1PM
DAY 1B - SAT, FEB 28 @ 1PM
DAY 2 - SUN, MAR 1 @ 1PM

PLAY WILL CONTINUE UNTIL 12.5% OF THE FIELD REMAIN ON DAY 1'S. 
PLAYERS MUST BAG CHIPS IN ORDER TO RECEIVE A PAYOUT. THIS EVENT IS 
A "BEST STACK FORWARD EVENT" - PLAYERS THAT PLAY BOTH STARTING 
DAYS AND BAG CHIPS WILL ADVANCE WITH THEIR BIGGEST STACK AND 
RECEIVE A MIN PAYOUT FOR THEIR SMALLER STACK.



FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 15 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 10 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF.  TOP 10% OF THE FIELD 
WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 12

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 27 @ 6PM
EVENT 4 - PLO DEEPSTACK HYPER

STARTING CHIPS:  50,000 | BLINDS:  15 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40

1

2

3

4

5

6

100

200

300

400

500

600

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

300 - 500

300 - 600

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

7

8

9

10

11

800

1,000

1,200

1,500

2,000

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

12

13

14

15

16

17

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

8,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK / 
REGISTRATION ENDS / REMOVE 100S

18

19

10,000

12,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500s
 / REMOVE 1000s



EVENT 5 - NLH 2ND CHANCE

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  20 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

15 MINUTE BREAK

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 20 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 10 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF.  TOP 10% OF THE FIELD 
WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK
/ REGISTRATION ENDS

 / REMOVE 100s

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500S

10

11

12

13

14

15

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

16

17

18

19

20

21

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

22

23

24

25

26

27

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

5

6

7

8

9

500

600

800

1,000

1,200

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 28 @ 6PM



EVENT 6 - NLH $450 PROGRESSIVE KNOCK OUT

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  30 MIN
BUY-IN:  $500  |  REGISTRATION:  $60

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

15 MINUTE BREAK

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 30 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 15 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. BOUNTY AMOUNT IS $200 
PER PLAYER. 50% OF THE BOUNTY GOES TO THE PLAYER WHEN THEY ELIMINATE ANOTHER PLAYER. THE REMAINING 50% IS ADDED TO 

THEIR BOUNTY. TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

5

6

7

8

500

600

800

1,000

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

30 MINUTE DINNER BREAK
/ REGISTRATION ENDS

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000s

15 MINUTE BREAK

9

10

11

12

1,200

1,500

2,000

2,500

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

13

14

15

16 

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

17

18

19

20

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

21

22

23

24

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25

26

27

28

50,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

50,000 - 100,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

29

30

31

32

120,000

160,000

200,000

250,000

60,000 - 120,000

80,000 - 160,000

100,000 - 200,000

125,000 - 250,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 100s

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 9

SUNDAY, MARCH 1 @ 2PM



FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 30 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF.  TOP 10% OF THE FIELD 
WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK

30 MIN DINNER BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS

15 MINUTE BREAK
/ REMOVE 500S

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

5

6

7

8

500

600

800

1,000

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 100S

13

14

15

16

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

9

10

11

12

1,200

1,500

2,000

2,500

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

15 MINUTE BREAK /
REMOVE 1000S

17

18

19

20

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

21

22

23

24

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25

26

27

28

50,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

50,000 - 100,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

EVENT 7 - NLH

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  30 MIN
BUY-IN:  $400  |  REGISTRATION:  $50 LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 9

MONDAY, MARCH 2 @ 1PM



EVENT 8 - NLH/PLO MIXED

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  20 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40 LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

MONDAY, MARCH 2 @ 6PM

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 20 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 15 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000S

15 MIN BREAK / REGISTRATION ENDS
/ REMOVE 100s

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK
/ REMOVE 500s

1

2

3

4

5

LVLS

NLH

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

GAME

100

200

300

400

500

ANTE

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

300 - 500

BLINDS

6

7

8

9

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

600

800

1,000

1,200

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

16

17

18

19

20

21

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

22

23

24

25

26

27

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

10

11

12

13

14

15

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

PLO

NLH

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000



EVENT 9 - PLO BOUNTY

STARTING CHIPS:  30,000 | BLINDS:  30 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  BOUNTY:  $200  | REG:  $60 LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

TUESDAY, MARCH 3 @ 1PM

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 30 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

2.5% WILL BE WITHHELD FROM THE PRIZE POOL FOR AGLC CHARITY. 2.5% OF ALL EVENTS WILL BE WITHHELD FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 100S

30 MINUTE DINNER BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000S

17

18

19

20

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

21

22

23

24

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

25

26

27

28

50,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

50,000 - 100,000

5

6

7

8

500

600

800

1,000

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

9

10

11

12

1,200

1,500

2,000

2,500

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

13

14

15

16

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000



EVENT 10 - NLH 3RD CHANCE

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  20 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

15 MINUTE BREAK

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 30 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS

/ REMOVE 100s

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500S

16

17

18

19

20

21

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000S

22

23

24

25

26

27

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

5

6

7

8

9

500

600

800

1,000

1,200

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

10

11

12

13

14

15

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

TUESDAY, MARCH 3 @ 5PM



EVENT 11 - NLH

STARTING CHIPS:  30,000 | BLINDS:  30 MIN
BUY-IN:  $500  |  REGISTRATION:  $60

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

5

6

7

8

500

600

800

1,000

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

9

10

11

12

1,200

1,500

2,000

2,500

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

13

14

15

16

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 30 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK  / REMOVE 100S

15 MINUTE BREAK  / REMOVE 500S

30 MINUTE DINNER BREAK / 
REGISTRATION ENDS

17

18

19

20

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

15 MINUTE BREAK  / REMOVE 1000S

21

22

23

24

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

25

26

27

28

50,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

50,000 - 100,000

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL  9

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4 @ 1PM



EVENT 12 - NLH DEEPSTACK HYPER

STARTING CHIPS:  40,000 | BLINDS:  15 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40 LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 12

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4 @ 5PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

100

200

300

400

500

600

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

300 - 500

300 - 600

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 15 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 10 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK /
REGISTRATION CLOSES / REMOVE 100S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500s
 / REMOVE 1000s

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

18

19

10,000

12,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

7

8

9

10

11

800

1,000

1,200

1,500

2,000

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

12

13

14

15

16

17

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

8,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000



EVENT 13 - PLO MAIN

STARTING CHIPS:  50,000 | BLINDS:  40 MIN
BUY-IN:  $990  |   REGISTRATION:  $110

1

2

3

100

200

300

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 40 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 20 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
   FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

30 MINUTE DINNER BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS  / REMOVE 100S

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500s

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000s

16

17

18

6,000

8,000

10,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

19

20

21

12,000

15,000

20,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

25

26

27

50,000

60,000

80,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

22

23

24

25,000

30,000

40,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

4

5

6

400

500

600

200 - 400

300 - 500

300 - 600

7

8

9

800

1,000

1,200

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

15 MINUTE BREAK

13

14

15

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

10

11

12

1,500

2,000

2,500

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 9

DAY 1
THURS, MARCH 5 @ 12PM

DAY 2
FRI, MARCH 6 @ 12PM

PLAY WILL CONTINUE
ON DAY 1 UNTIL

12.5% OF THE FIELD REMAINS



EVENT 14 - NLH BOUNTY

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  25 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |   BOUNTY:  $100  |   REG:  $50

1

2

3

4

5

100

200

300

400

500

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

300 - 500

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 20 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 15 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK /
REGISTRATION ENDS  / REMOVE 100S

15 MINUTE BREAK
/ REMOVE 500s

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000s

16

17

18

19

20

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

20,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

10,000 - 20,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

6

7

8

9

600

800

1,000

1,200

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

10

11

12

13

14

15

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL  10

THURSDAY, MARCH 5 @ 5PM



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

100

200

300

400

500

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

50,000 - 100,000

60,000 - 120,000

EVENT 15 - NLH $1,100 MAIN EVENT

CHIPS:  40,000 | BLINDS:  40 MIN / 60 MIN DAY 2
BUY-IN:  $990  |  REGISTRATION:  $110

15 MINUTE BREAK
EVERY 2 HOURS

45 MINUTE DINNER BREAK ON DAY 1
BETWEEN LEVELS 9 & 10

PLAY WILL CONTINUE UNTIL
12.5% OF THE FIELD
REMAIN ON DAY 1'S

THIS EVENT IS A
"BEST STACK FORWARD EVENT"

- PLAYERS THAT PLAY BOTH
STARTING DAYS AND BAG CHIPS

WILL ADVANCE WITH THEIR
BIGGEST STACK

PLAYERS MUST
BAG CHIPS TO BE
"IN THE MONEY"

REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

DAY 1A - FRI, MARCH 6 @ 1PM
DAY 1B - SAT, MARCH 7 @ 1PM
DAY 2 - SUN, MARCH 8 @ 12PM

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 20 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 15 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM



1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

5

6

7

8

9

500

600

800

1,000

1,200

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

15 MIN BREAK / REMOVE 100s
/ REGISTRATION ENDS

15 MINUTE BREAK
/ REMOVE 500s

15 MINUTE BREAK /
REMOVE 1000s

10

11

12

13

14

15

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

16

17

18

19

20

21

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

22

23

24

25

26

27

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 20 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 10 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

SATURDAY, MARCH 7 @ 6PM
EVENT 16 - NLH 4TH CHANCE

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  20 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300  |  REGISTRATION:  $40



EVENT 17 - NLH LAST CHANCE

STARTING CHIPS:  25,000 | BLINDS:  20 MIN
BUY-IN:  $300 |  REGISTRATION:  $40 LATE REGISTRATION/RE-ENTRY CLOSES AT THE START OF LEVEL 10

SUNDAY, MARCH 8 @ 2PM

1

2

3

4

100

200

300

400

100 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

200 - 400

LEVELS ANTE BLINDS

FINAL TABLE CONTINUE 20 MINUTE LEVELS. HEADS UP 10 MINUTE LEVELS. PURE CASINO EDMONTON RESERVES THE RIGHT TO 
CHANGE, ALTER OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND/OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION. 

INCLUDED IN THE REGISTRATION FEES IS THE 2.5% WITHHELD FOR A.G.L.C. CHARITY AND 2.5%  FOR STAFF. 
TOP 10% OF THE FIELD WILL RECEIVE A PAYOUT. FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT:  PURECASINOEDMONTON.COM

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK / 
REGISTRATION ENDS /

REMOVE 100s

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 500s

5

6

7

8

9

500

600

800

1,000

1,200

300 - 500

300 - 600

400 - 800

500 - 1,000

600 - 1,200

10

11

12

13

14

15

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

1,000 - 1,500

1,000 - 2,000

1,500 - 2,500

1,500 - 3,000

2,000 - 4,000

2,500 - 5,000

16

17

18

19

20

21

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

3,000 - 6,000

4,000 - 8,000

5,000 - 10,000

6,000 - 12,000

10,000 - 15,000

10,000 - 20,000

15 MINUTE BREAK / REMOVE 1000s

22

23

24

25

26

27

25,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

80,000

15,000 - 25,000

15,000 - 30,000

20,000 - 40,000

25,000 - 50,000

30,000 - 60,000

40,000 - 80,000



THERE ARE THREE CRITERIA WHEN CALCULATING POINTS. POINTS ARE 
CALCULATED BY MULTIPLYING THE FOLLOWING THREE FACTORS.

HOW PLAYER OF THE YEAR IS CALCULATED

1. PLACE FINISHED

POSITION

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10-18TH

19-27TH

28-99TH

100-1000TH

120

100

80

60

50

40

30

20

10

6

3

2

1

MULTIPLIER
FACTOR

3. NUMBER OF ENTRANTS

ENTRANTS

1-19

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70-79

80-89

90-99

100-119

119-139

140-159

160-179

180-199

200-219

220-239

240-259

260-279

280-299

300-349

350-399

400-499

500-699

700-999

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2

2.25

2.5

3

3.5

4

MULTIPLIER
FACTOR

2. AMOUNT OF THE BUY-IN

BUY-IN

$300-499

$500-749

$750-999

$1,000-1,499

$1,500-9,999

0.8

1

2

3

4

MULTIPLIER
FACTOR



PLAYERS WILL RECEIVE POINTS FOR PLACING IN THE MONEY IN ANY QUALIFYING PURE POKER TOUR TOURNAMENT. QUALIFYING 
TOURNAMENTS INCLUDE THE MONTHLY PPT DEEPSTACK TOURNAMENTS AND THE PURE POKER TOUR SERIES. SPECIALTY 

TOURNAMENTS WHICH LIMIT ENTRY ELIGIBILITY WILL NOT QUALIFY SUCH AS LADIES, SENIORS AND TEAM TOURNAMENTS.

THE TOP PLAYER FOR THE 2026 YEAR
WILL WIN THEIR BUY-INS FOR THE 2027 PURE POKER TOUR

PLAYERS WILL BE AWARDED POINTS FOR PLACING IN THE MONEY
IN OUR PPT SERIES. PURE CASINOS WILL AWARD THE PLAYER OF

THE SERIES WITH A PRIZE BUNDLE WORTH $2500 WHICH INCLUDES:

$2,000 CASH
$300 PURE

REWARDS CARD
$200 PURE
LOGO WEAR

PLAYER OF THE YEAR
2026

WIN YOUR BUY-INS!

$10,000 IN
PURE POKER TOUR BUY-INS

PPT PLAYER OF THE SERIES




